filixlighting-usa.com
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
L-400mm (15.8’’)
L-950mm (37,4’’)
Ø150mm
(Ø5,9”)
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G  U SA  I N C

Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G  U SA  I N C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ion Matrix
MODEL
HEIGHT
POWER
COLOR TEMP.
OPTICS
VOLTAGE
FINISH
•  M - 15,8”  (400mm )
•  L - 39,4” (1000mm)
•  L -23W, 2700K-3000K, 750lm (360 degrees)
•  27 - 2700K
•  30 - 3000K
•  QM - 0-360°
•  110 - 110-277VAC, 60Hz
•  W - RAL 9003 Structure (white)
•  AT - RAL 7016 Structure (grey antracite)
•  BK - RAL 9005 Structure (black)
FINX
M
L
L
27
30
QM
110
W
AT
BK
filixlighting-usa.com
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G  U SA  I N C
Ø100mm P.C.D.
(3.9’’)
INSTALATION DETAILS
Ion Matrix
Note:
For details on specific depths, tiling thickness and other please refer to both Installation instructions for fixture and housing.
150mm(5.9’’)
400mm(16’’)
650mm (25,6’’)
IP Wiring box
Anchor
Concrete
 base
453mm
(17.9’’)
400mm (15,8’’)
950mm (37,4’’)
Ø149mm
 (5.9’’)
ON SITE HEAD MOVEMENT 360° WITH LOCK
Allows ON SITE manual head adjustment
for change of light distribution angle or
fine tuning.
0-360°
8m  (25’) 950mm  (37,4’’)
10lx